NSI66x2x-Q1
High Reliability Isolated Dual-Channel
Gate Driver
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE Page 1
ProductOverview
NSI66x2x is a family of high reliability isolated dual-
channel gate driver ICs which can be configured as two

NSI66x2x-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE Page 29
11.Ordering Information
Part No. Isolation
Rating(kVRMS)
Driver-side
UVLO TYP.
Temperature Auto-
motive
Body Size
(mm)
Package MSL SPQ
NSI6602NA-Q1SWR 5.7 6V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW16 2 1000
NSI6602NA- Q1SWKR 5.7 6V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW14 2 1000
NSI6602NA- Q1SPNR 3.0 6V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP16 2 2500
NSI6602NA- Q1SPOR 3.0 6V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP14 2 2500
NSI6602NB- Q1SWR 5.7 8V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW16 2 1000
NSI6602NB- Q1SWKR 5.7 8V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW14 2 1000
NSI6602NB- Q1SPNR 3.0 8V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP16 2 2500
NSI6602NB- Q1SPOR 3.0 8V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP14 2 2500
NSI6602NC- Q1SWR 5.7 13V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW16 2 1000
NSI6602NC- Q1SWKR 5.7 13V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW14 2 1000
NSI6602NC- Q1SPNR 3.0 13V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP16 2 2500
NSI6602NC- Q1SPOR 3.0 13V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP14 2 2500
NSI6622NA- Q1SWR 5.7 6V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW16 2 1000
NSI6622NA- Q1SWKR 5.7 6V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW14 2 1000
NSI6622NA- Q1SPNR 3.0 6V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP16 2 2500
NSI6622NA- Q1SPOR 3.0 6V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP14 2 2500
NSI6622NB- Q1SWR 5.7 8V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW16 2 1000
NSI6622NB- Q1SWKR 5.7 8V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW14 2 1000
NSI6622NB- Q1SPNR 3.0 8V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP16 2 2500
NSI6622NB- Q1SPOR 3.0 8V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP14 2 2500
NSI6622NC- Q1SWR 5.7 13V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW16 2 1000
NSI6622NC- Q1SWKR 5.7 13V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW14 2 1000
NSI6622NC- Q1SPNR 3.0 13V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP16 2 2500
NSI6622NC- Q1SPOR 3.0 13V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP14 2 2500
NSI6622ND- Q1SWR 5.7 4V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW16 2 1000
NSI6622ND- Q1SWKR 5.7 4V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW14 2 1000
NSI6622ND- Q1SPNR 3.0 4V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP16 2 2500
NSI6622ND- Q1SPOR 3.0 4V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP14 2 2500
NSI6622VA- Q1SWR 5.7 6V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW16 2 1000
NSI6622VA- Q1SWKR 5.7 6V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW14 2 1000
NSI6622VA- Q1SPNR 3.0 6V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP16 2 2500
NSI6622VA- Q1SPOR 3.0 6V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP14 2 2500
NSI6622VB- Q1SWR 5.7 8V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW16 2 1000
NSI6622VB- Q1SWKR 5.7 8V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW14 2 1000
NSI6622VB- Q1SPNR 3.0 8V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP16 2 2500
NSI6622VB- Q1SPOR 3.0 8V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP14 2 2500
NSI6622VC- Q1SWR 5.7 13V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW16 2 1000
NSI6622VC- Q1SWKR 5.7 13V -40 to 125℃ YES 10.3X7.5X2.65 SOW14 2 1000
NSI6622VC- Q1SPNR 3.0 13V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP16 2 2500
NSI6622VC- Q1SPOR 3.0 13V -40 to 125℃ YES 9.9X3.9X1.75 SOP14 2 2500
NSI66x2x-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.0